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Description

197901240000
09830

01/24/1979
12:00:00

AVERETTE
JOHN D. &
MARTH

Grantee DEEDS CRAMMER,
GEORGE T.
ETAL

317 411

197901240000
09860

01/24/1979
12:00:00

AVERETTE
JOHN D. &
MARTH

Grantee DEEDS ISBELL,
VERNON & E.
ETAL

317 411

197901250000
09990

01/25/1979
12:00:00

AVERETTE
JOHN D.&
MARTHA

Grantee DEEDS COPELAND,
JOHN
ETUX

317 456

197901250000
09970

01/25/1979
12:00:00

AVERETTE
JOHN D. &
MARTH

Grantee DEEDS ISBELL,
VERNON & E.
ETAL

317 456

197901250000
10030

01/25/1979
12:00:00

AVERETT
JOHN D. &
MARTHA

Grantee DEEDS GILMORE,
HARRY S.
ETAL

317 456

197901250000
10010

01/25/1979
12:00:00

CONNOR
CHARLES P. &
BARB

Grantee DEEDS DEE HOMES
INC

317 447

197901250000
10150

01/25/1979
12:00:00

AVERETTE
JOHN D.
MARTHA

Grantee DEEDS GILMORE,
BERTHA
ETAL

317 456

197901250000
10100

01/25/1979
12:00:00

ALABANC
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE EBERHARDT,
ULRICH H.

387 698

197901250000
10160

01/25/1979
12:00:00

AVERETTE
JOHN D. &
MARTH

Grantee DEEDS CRAMMER,
GEORGE T.
ETAL

317 456

197901250000
10190

01/25/1979
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE DOWNING
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

387 686

197901250000
10140

01/25/1979
12:00:00

CARTER
CECIL C. &
RUTH M

Grantee DEEDS REALTY
BROKERS INC

317 445

197901250000
10330

01/25/1979
12:00:00

CLEVELAND
WILLIAM M. &
S

Grantee DEEDS JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

317 444

197901250000
10310

01/25/1979
12:00:00

CHURCH OF
GOD
SAGINAW

Grantee DEEDS CONGREGATI
ONAL
HOLINESS

317 438

197901250000
10350

01/25/1979
12:00:00

AVERETTE
JOHN D.&
MARTHA

Grantee DEEDS COPELAND,
MARGARET
ETUX

317 456

197901260000
10390

01/26/1979
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MATTHEWS
BUILDING CO

387 711

197901260000
10400

01/26/1979
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MATTHEWS
BUILDING CO

387 723

197901260000
10380

01/26/1979
12:00:00

CRISSON
ELIZABETH
V.ETUX

Grantee DEEDS HARBAR
HOMES INC

317 464

197901260000
10620

01/26/1979
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MATTHEWS
BUILDING CO

387 714

197901260000
10630

01/26/1979
12:00:00

CENTRAL
FINANCE INC

Grantee MORTGAGE OWENS,
JAMES A. &
SHERRY

387 733

197901260000
10640

01/26/1979
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MATTHEWS
BUILDING CO

387 720



197901260000
10680

01/26/1979
12:00:00

CHAPMAN
CHARLES H.

Defendant JUDGEMENTS 1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

15 257

197901260000
10700

01/26/1979
12:00:00

BROWN JOHN
LEWIS

Defendant JUDGEMENTS 1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

15 259

197901260000
10740

01/26/1979
12:00:00

BEASLEY
BOBBY &
WANDA NE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CARTER,
MARY
EVELENE
SCUR

15 255

197901260000
10710

01/26/1979
12:00:00

ALLRED E.E. Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
FARM
BUREAU
MUTUA

15 254

197901260000
10770

01/26/1979
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MATTHEWS
BUILDING CO

387 726

197901260000
10800

01/26/1979
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE CRISSON,
ROLAND D. &
ELIZ

387 736

197901260000
10820

01/26/1979
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MATTHEWS
BUILDING CO

387 717

197901260000
10940

01/26/1979
12:00:00

CRISSON
RONALD D.
ETUX

Grantee DEEDS HARBAR
HOMES INC

317 464

197901290000
11000

01/29/1979
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Grantee DEEDS BEARDEN,
J.E. & IRENE
L.

317 486

197901290000
11080

01/29/1979
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE REGENCY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

387 779


